
Date Day Amount Cal# Chq# Name Address

01-Feb Sunday $100.00 475 950 BRENDA REID CLAIRVILLE

02-Feb Monday $25.00 1404 234 ROSIELLA LANDRY MONCTON

03-Feb Tuesday $25.00 2721 235 JOAN MEHAN ST STEPHEN

04-Feb Wednesday $25.00 970 236 MICHAEL CORMIER NEW DENMARK

05-Feb Thursday $25.00 2672 237 STACEY CLEMENT NAPAN

06-Feb Friday $25.00 1228 238 BARB COVE MONCTON

07-Feb Saturday $100.00 1771 951 VERNON BOYER FREDERICTON

08-Feb Sunday $100.00 2096 952 KEN GIBERSON MIRAMICHI

09-Feb Monday $25.00 401 239 ANGEL ANDERSON BAIRDSVILLE

10-Feb Tuesday $25.00 2084 240 ARLENE BLACKMORE MIRAMICHI

11-Feb Wednesday $25.00 2797 241 CHARLIE GOSS SAINT JOHN

12-Feb Thursday $25.00 1601 242 WANDA SMITH MCLEOD HILL

13-Feb Friday $25.00 1493 243 FRANCHESKA ESGUERRA MONCTON

14-Feb Saturday $100.00 2780 953 BOB TRECARTIN SAINT JOHN

15-Feb Sunday $100.00 336 954 WT SHOP JACKSONVILLE

16-Feb Monday $25.00 1173 244 LINDA SHAW KILBURN

17-Feb Tuesday $25.00 653 245 KAYLEE TARRY COLDSTREAM

18-Feb Wednesday $25.00 411 246 RAYNER'S AUTOMOTIVE FLORENCEVILLE

19-Feb Thursday $25.00 893 247 BRADY BELL DOUGLAS

20-Feb Friday $25.00 1796 248 DANIEL KEATING SASKATOON, SASK

21-Feb Saturday $100.00 918 955 MARK & LINDSAY HOLDEMANFRISCO, TEXAS

22-Feb Sunday $100.00 233 956 DEAN PALMER LOWER WOODSTOCK

23-Feb Monday $25.00 189 935 CHALA WATSON GREENFIELD

24-Feb Tuesday $25.00 985 936 JUSTIN GIGGIE GLASSVILLE

25-Feb Wednesday $25.00 2697 937 NATALIE NOWLAN NAPAN

26-Feb Thursday $25.00 79 938 DAVID GOOD FLORENCEVILLE

27-Feb Friday $25.00 2429 939 DAVID SAPHIER MEXICO, ME

28-Feb Saturday $100.00 2920 957 BRANDI MULHERIN GRAND FALLS


